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DK 7950.200
Document clip, magnetic
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DK 7950.200 - Document clip, magnetic

To hold documents. Can be attached to any magnetic surface with a permanent magnet.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7950.200

For posting installation instructions or various documents,
measuring logs, and test reports. Can be attached to any magnetic
surface using a permanent magnet.

Plastic: Transparent
Handle pieces: Black

2 pc(s).
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0.092

39269097
4028177553132
EC002625

27189234



