Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





DK 7950.200

Document clip, magnetic

State: 12/15/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



DK 7950.200 - Document clip, magnetic

To hold documents. Can be attached to any magnetic surface with a permanent magnet.

Features

Model No.	DK 7950.200
Product description	For posting installation instructions or various documents, measuring logs, and test reports. Can be attached to any magnetic surface using a permanent magnet.
Material	Plastic: Transparent Handle pieces: Black
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.07
Gross weight	0.092
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177553132
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025